Position

Accountant/Auditor

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk IlI

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk Il

Accountant/Auditor

Other Positions Held Special District

California Vanpool Authority
(CalVans)

California Vanpool Authority
(CalVans)

California Vanpool Authority
(CalVans)

California Vanpool Authority
(CalVans)

California Vanpool Authority
(CalVans)

California Vanpool Authority
(CalVans)

California Vanpool Authority
(CalVans)

Department

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Total Wages

$53,054

$33,679

$31,905

$31,775

$30,382

$26,041

$82



