	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Accountant/Auditor		California Vanpool Authority (CalVans)	Accounting	\$53,054
2.	Account Clerk II		California Vanpool Authority (CalVans)	Accounting	\$33,679
3.	Account Clerk II		California Vanpool Authority (CalVans)	Accounting	\$31,905
4.	Account Clerk III		California Vanpool Authority (CalVans)	Accounting	\$31,775
5.	Account Clerk II		California Vanpool Authority (CalVans)	Accounting	\$30,382
6.	Account Clerk II		California Vanpool Authority (CalVans)	Accounting	\$26,041
7.	Accountant/Auditor		California Vanpool Authority (CalVans)	Accounting	\$82